Bowling Green - Warren County Traveling Trunk Checklist

Please return all items to the labeled bags and check off the “Packed to Return” list to be
sure all items are being returned. Borrower assumes responsible for reimbursing the
Kentucky Museum for items lost or damaged.

Packed to Go Packed to Return
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Folders, Books, and DVDs/CDs
Warren County Activity Book

Bowling Green and Warren County: A Bicentennial History

The History of Bowling Green Past & Present

Replacement Cost

$20
$30

Through the Eyes of a Child: Mrs. Larimore’s 3™ Grade Class $30

The Diary of Johnny Underwood (21 copies)
200 A Historical Docu-Drama

Images of America: Warren County

Images of America: Bowling Green

BG-WCCD

Bowling Green Warren County Teacher’s Guide

Informational Handouts
Bowling Green Kentucky Visitors Guide
WKU Campus Guide
Lost River Cave Pamphlets
Kentucky Museum Pamphlets
Civil War Discovery Trail Pamphlets

Items

Bowling Green City Flag
The BG-WC “Your Hometown Game”
National Corvette Museum Frisbee
Fountain Square Park Ornament
L & N Depot and Justice Center Ornament
Water Tower Ornament

City Symbols
Bowling Green Police Patch: Service, Integrity, Respect
Bowling Green Police Patch: Comm. of KY
Woven Basket for Plum Stone Game Dice
Plum Stone Game Dice

Bowling Green-Warren County Toys & Games
Tiddly Winks
Old Maid
Go Fish

$5 per
$20
$25
$25
$10
$25

no charge
no charge
no charge
no charge
no charge

$40
$40
$8

$30
$30
$30
$40
$20
$20
$30
$6

$25
$5
$5
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Button and String Puzzle
Buzz Saw

Jacob’s Ladder

Climbing Bear

Jax Case (3 cases)

Jim Dancer Twirly Top

T Puzzle

Ox Yoke Puzzle

Pyramid Puzzle

Early American Playing Cards
Horseshoe Puzzle

Old Fashioned Wooden Top (2)
Tickle Bee Board Game

Large Wall Map in plastic tube

$10

$8

$12
$15

$8 per
$8

$10
$10

$8

$12
$20

$8 per
$10

$50



